
Des Plaines Public Library Renovation Project 
Pre-Bid Conference, 19 August 2015 

Pre-Qualified Subcontractors 
 

Millwork 
 Bernhard Woodwork, Ltd. 

3670 Woodhead Dr., Northbrook, IL  60062 
P:  847.291.1040 F:  847.291.1352 
Mark Bernhard:  mbernhard@bernhardwoodwork.com 

 Cain Millwork, Inc. 
One Cain Parkway, Rochelle, IL  61068 
P:  815.561.9700 F:  815.561.8404 
Tim J. Pawlowski:  tjpawlowski@cainmillwork.com 

 Imperial Woodwork Co. 
310 N. Woodwork Lane, Palatine, IL  60067 
P:  847.358.6920 F:  847.358.0905 
Frank Huschitt III:  contact@imperialwoodworking.com 

 Inter Ocean Cabinet Company 
920 N. Larch Ave., Elmhurst, IL  60126 
P:  630.930.5770 F:  630.930.5777 
Ken Kamien:  estimating@interoceancabinet.com 

 Parenti and Raffaelli Ltd. 
215 E. Prospect Ave., Mount Prospect, IL  60056 
P:  847.253.5550 F:  847.253.6055 
Bob Parenti:  donp@parentiwoodwork.com 
 

Glazing 
 Architectural Glass Works 

8200 W. 185th St., Ste. N, Tinley Park, IL  60487 
P:  708.444.7474 
Christian Kneeland:  ckneeland@archglassworks.com 

 Glass Concepts, LLC 
1956 W. 17th St., Chicago, IL  60608 
P:  773.650.0520 
info@glassconceptschicago.com 

 Mark Industries, Ltd. 
1605 Dundee Ave., #A, Elgin, IL  60120 
P:  847.695.9840 
Gerald Fagan:  jerry@markindustries.net 

 MTH Industries 
One MTH Plaza, Hillside, IL  60162 
P:  708.498.1100 F:  708.498.1101 
Pete Pontikis:  ppontikis@mthindustries.com 
 

Flooring 
 Flooring Resources Corporation 

600 W. Pratt Ave., Elk Grove Village, IL  60007 
P:  847.640.2401 F:  847.640.9631 
George Spanske:  gspanske@frcmail.com 

 Mr. David’s Flooring 
865 W. Irving Park Rd., Itasca, IL  60143 
P:  847.250.4600 F:  847.250.4601 
Allison K/Ed Mendoza:  e.allisonk@mrdavidsflooring.com 

 Noland Sales 
815 Mittel Dr., Wood Dale, IL  60191 
P:  630.787.9500 F:  630.787.9518 
Brian Butler:  bbutler@nolandsales.com 


